
Company Contact Address Phone Fax E-mail Address

Riddleberger Brothers Jay Dougherty
544 Oakley Ave.
Lynchburg, VA 24501 540.820.6924 866.723.0285 jay.dougherty@rbiva.com

AAR Roofing and Sheet Metal Brittany Roberts
655 Peddycord Road
Kernersville, NC 27284 336.727.4534 336.727.4540 PC@aarnc.com

Construct Connect
Cheryl Martin
Sullivan

3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800
Cincinnati, OH 45209 800.364.2059 x8182 866.570.8187 Cheryl.MartinSullivan@constructconnect.com

Valley Construction News Emily Saul
426 Campbell Ave., SW
Roanoke, VA 24016 540.344.8127 540.344.0292 emilyvcn@yahoo.com

Roofing Solutions Gary Sheets
190 Grubb Road
Chatham, VA 24531 434.432.4602 434.432.4605 garysheets@roofingsolutionsofva.com

Craftsman Roofing, Inc. Daniel Lewis
PO Box 1120
Madison Heights, VA 24572 434.845.1583 dlewis@craftsmanroofingva.com

Southern Air Janet Martin
2655 Lakeside Drive
Lynchburg VA 24501 (434) 385-1266   (434) 385-6409 janet.martin@southern-air.com

HTF Mechanical Services William Jefferson
1026 White House Rd,
Moneta, VA 24121

(540) 297-9818
540-855-7372 (cell) wjefferson@HTFMechanical.com

J. King DeShazo III, Inc. Gerry Little
10009 Whitesel Road
Ashland, VA 23005 804-798-7663 804.798.4635 glittle@deshazoroofing.com

Comfort Systems USA (MidAtlantic),
LLC Cindy Parham

1057 Bill Tuck Highway
South Boston, VA 24592 434.572.6986 ext 262 434.572.8935 cindy.parham@comfortsystemsusa.com

MB Contractors, Inc. Mike Cagle
3825 Blue Ridge Drive
Roanoke, VA 24033 540.342.6758 540.342.3172 mcagle@mbcontractors.com

Blair Construction Pam Mattox
23020 US Highway 29
Gretna, VA 24557 434.656.6243 434.656.3290 pmattox@blair-construction.com

Blue Book Alexander Gugliada
800 E. Main Street
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 800.431.2584 914.243.4936 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

Moore's Electrical & Mechanical Shelia Marshall
101 Edgewood Avenue
Altavista, VA 24517 434.369.4374 434.369.5823 smarshall@mooreselectric.com

Service Roofing and Sheet Metal Greg Evans
PO Box 791
Martinsville, VA 24114 276.638.2493 gevans@serviceroofing.com

DETAILED LIST OF PLAN HOLDERS

Sealed bids on the referenced project will be received at the Bedford County Public School office located at 310 South Bridge Street, Bedford, VA, 24523 until 2:00 p.m., local prevailing time,
Thursday, March 14, 2019 and then immediately following opened publicly and read aloud.

Bid Documents may be obtained from Wiley|Wilson, 127 Nationwide Drive, Lynchburg, VA 24502 upon receipt of a nonrefundable payment of $200 dollars for each printed set or $30 for an
electronic copy with PDF files of all documents/drawings. Only complete sets will be issued. Broken sets will not be issued. Bid Documents are also open to the public for inspection at the same
location.

Pre-Bid Conference: A Non-Mandatory Pre bid Conference will be held at 3:00 p.m. on Monday, March 4, 2019 at the Bedford Primary School, 807 College Street, Bedford, VA 24523. Minutes
of the Pre-Bid Conference will not be recorded or published.
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